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Rotax Senior Max

No

13
14
15
17
21
24
29
30
31
33
35
36
37
38
39
46
54
55
56
57
63
67
68
73
75
78
83
89
96
99
110

118

119
126
127
129
133
155
166
172
180
187
190

Name

Alexander Cull
Harvey Quick
George Holbrook
Harrison Crowther
Victor Hanson
Miles Robey
Corey Fowler
Ross Tyler

leuan Hughes
Elliot Foster
Adriel Ngwa
James Lingard
Jack Baker

Leon Hastie
Louis Merica
Kieran lves
Henry Gregory
Ollie Goodyear
Marcus King
William Antrobus
Braydon Donoghue
Lewie Weaver
Alex Holgate
Tristan Rennie
Ethan Martin
Jake Fisher
Jacob Lee
Joshua Delicata
William Pemble
Lucas Ellingham
Jack Lilley

Elissa McKenzie-
Cormack

Bailey Waters
Joe Fox

James Tester
George Hart
Benjamin Lee
Brandon Trueman
Joshua Turnbull
Harry Pullan
Connor Tubby
Alfie Thompson
Oliver Liversedge

Entry List Rotax Senior Max 4 - 5 October 2025

Team
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Chassis

Guy Cunnington Racing Tonykart

Privateer TBC
Privateer Tony Kart
Guy Cunnington Racing Tonykart
Zip Factory Team Kart Republic
MLC Kosmic
JDR MS Kart
JAXX Motorsport Tony Kart
Privateer Exprit
Hunter Motorsport CS55
Precision Racing Exprit
Privateer Tonykart
Privateer LN Kart
Kraft Motorsport Exprit
Ultimate R Exprit
Guy Cunnington Racing Tony Kart
MLC OTK
Privateer Kosmic
Guy Cunnington Racing Redspeed
Sam Pollitt Racing TBC
Privateer TBC
GMS CKR
GMS CKR
Kraft Motorsport Exprit
Privateer LN Kart
Dan Holland Racing TBC

Dan Holland Racing LN Kart
Privateer TBC
Strawberry Racing OTK
Privateer TBC
Strawberry Racing OTK
Kraft Motorsport Exprit
Global Karting OTK
Precision Racing CS55
JDR MS Kart
Precision Racing OTK
Hunter Motorsport TBC
Privateer LN Kart
Dan Holland Racing LN Kart
Privateer Tony Kart
Coles Racing TBC
Privateer LN Kart
JAXX Motorsport OTK

https://lwww.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14746&c=32

Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Rotax

Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Edinburgh
Hessle
Spalding,Linc’s
Southminster
Leeds
Oldcotes
Hogsthorpe
Camberley
Cardiff

Bolton
Northampton
Huddersfield
Sevenoaks
Markinch
Alderley Edge
Carshalton
Retford
Spalding
Cramlington
Standish
Duddon
Tonbridge
Tonbridge
Loanhead
Epping
Hitchin
Reigate

North Hykeham
Winchester
Gorefield
Pennington, Leigh

Forres

Chelmsford
Felsted
Daventry
Bishops Stortford
Durham
Rotherham
Sutton Coldfield
Harrogate
Hockley
Nazeing
Goudhurst

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

TVKC

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
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Rotax Senior Max

No

191
202
221
222
223
227
233
235
247
252
268
274
208
322
327
339
352
355
393
986
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Name

Liam Hartley
Elliott Surtees
Archie Flint
Caitlin Seabrook
David Mitchell
Daniel Kehayov
Sam Kelbrick
Arthur Brownless
Jacob Morris
James Kell
Taylor England
Dominic Darling
Charlie Domonkos
Kai Newman
Lex Quintens
Ollie Hayes
Harry Hadley
llias Moufakkir
Dejaun Bennett
Tobian Alvarez

Team

JDR
Origin Motorsport
Privateer

Chassis

MS Kart
Kosmic
KR

Guy Cunnington Racing EOS

Kraft Motorsport
Privateer
Ultimate R
Privateer

Dave Edwards Racing

Coles Racing

Expirit
CS55
Exprit
Tony Kart
OTK
Redspeed

Guy Cunnington Racing TBC

Privateer

JDR

Ultimate R
Strawberry Racing
Privateer
Privateer
Privateer

Coles Racing
Privateer

TBC

OTK

TBC

Tony Kart
Tony Kart
OTK
CS55
Redspeed
Tony Kart

https://lwww.trakentries.co.uk/ClubControl/EventEntryList14.asp?e=14746&c=32
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Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax
Rotax

Town

Louth
Gateshead
Southmoor
Livingston
Inverness
Loughton

St Asaph
Doncaster
Sutton In Ashfield
Castleford
Chichester

Ayr

Doncaster
Ripley

Paal

Lincoln

Beverley
Ellesmere Port
Worthing
Charney Bassett

TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC
TVKC

2/2



